



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 439 OF 2016

Jitendra Fakirchand Rana @ Chaina	APPELLANT
V/S	
The State Of Maharashtra	RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 381 OF 2016

Sunil Omprakash Both @ Chota	APPELLANT
V/S	
The State Of Maharashtra	RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 840 OF 2016

Deepak Ishwar Omprakash Piwal	APPELLANT
V/S	
The State Of Maharashtra	RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 790 OF 2016

Satish Nafeshing Dulgaj	APPELLANT
V/S	
The State Of Maharashtra	RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE S.S. JADHAV &
 HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRITHVIRAJ K.**



2024:BHC-AS:35964-DB

CHAVAN, JJ

DATE : 27th September, 2021

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 13/10/2021. Interim order,
if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)